Tillfélle: 2016-06-03

Regnr

SE42603/2010
SE42607/2010
SE32915/2015
SE46940/2014
SE28562/2013
S$15321/2004
SE20369/2015
S45040/2009
S45933/2003
SE25461/2011
S58111/2007

Hundnamn

FRASCH & SUND DIXI
GLOMSERUDS KING KASMIR
KIWI IZ STRANI GREZ
KLAVRESKOGENS FIGGE
KUSTFYRENS SOLO
MOLIDENS LOUISE
MASEBO NOBEL
NACKSTROMS ECCO
STROPS E.L JONNA
UBSOLA TINDRA

ZIRI-Z

SKARABORG

Anlagsklass

44T IT-HTTITIT-H

Oppen klass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

PP WWNOWNOOR

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160604
20160605
20160605
20160605
20160603
20160605
20160604
20160606
20160604
20160604
20160604

20160603
Domare

PETTERSSON INGE
HOLMQUIST STIG
HOLMQUIST STIG
BOLIN MIKAEL
HALLBERG HENRY
MEIINER STIG
PETTERSSON INGE
MAGNUSSON ROLF
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
FREDRIKSSON MARIA

Slutdatum: 20160606
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



